Rank | Sail

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

No

EST
217

EST
1M

EST
999

EST
240

EST
146

EST
19

EST
150

EST
778

EST
1000

EST
116

EST
933

EST
898

EST
102

Sailed: 11, Discards: 3, To count: 8, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Low Point Scoring System by RRS B 8.8

Nimi Klubi /
Club

Brigita TPLK

Viilop

Meelis Gun Sails
Uustalu Team
Valde Hang
Viiding Loose
Tonis

Salong

Andres Team Jahe
Valkna

Koit Teder

Taavi

Tiimus

Triin Eru Surf
Toming Team
Onnela Eru Surf
Urb Team
Risto

Muldme

Helle Vain | Chica

Otto Hang
Schneider | Loose

Cerly Aulik | Team Tahe

Mees /
Naine

Naine /
Female

Mees /
Male

Mees /
Male

Mees /
Male

Mees /
Male

Mees /
Male

Mees /
Male

Naine /
Female

Naine /
Female

Mees /
Male

Naine /
Female

Mees /
Male

Naine /
Female

2016 Slaalomi EMV Il etapp

Fun Fliit (purjelaud) / Fleet (windsurf)

Eesti, Pirita

Vanusearvestus | Nett | Total

u20

Master

Master

Master

Gr Master

Gr Master

Master

Master

Gr Master

Master

Master

14.1

22.2

27.0

35.0

37.7

44.0

55.0

72.0

72.7

78.0

78.0

80.0

97.0

31.1

64.2

66.0

77.0

79.7

86.0

97.0

114.0

114.7

120.0

120.0

122.0

139.0

R1

3.0

0.7

4.0

2.0

6.0

(14.0
DNC)

(14.0
DNC)

5.0

8.0

(14.0
DNC)

(14.0
DNC)

(14.0
DNC)

7.0

R2

2.0

0.7

3.0

(14.0
DNC)

(14.0
DNC)

(14.0
DNC)

(14.0
DNC)

(14.0
DNC)

4.0

(14.0
DNC)

(14.0
DNC)

(14.0
DNC)

(14.0
DNC)

R3

2.0

(14.0
DNC)

(14.0
DNC)

(14.0
DNC)

(14.0
DNC)

(14.0
DNC)

(14.0
DNC)

(14.0
DNC)

0.7

(14.0
DNC)

(14.0
DNC)

(14.0
DNC)

(14.0
DNC)

R4

0.7

(14.0
DNC)

(14.0
DNC)

(14.0
DNC)

(14.0
DNC)

2.0

14.0
DNC

(14.0
DNC)

(14.0
DNC)

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

(14.0
DNC)

R5
0.7
(14.0
DNC)
4.0
6.0
3.0
2.0
7.0
9.0
11.0
5.0
8.0
14.0

DNC
10.0

R6
3.0
14.0
DNC
4.0
5.0
0.7
2.0
7.0
8.0
(14.0

DNC)

14.0
DNC

6.0

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

R7

0.7

4.0

3.0

5.0

2.0

7.0

6.0

8.0

(14.0

DNC)

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

R8
(6.0)
0.7
(11.0)
3.0
4.0
10.0
2.0
7.0
14.0
DNC
9.0
8.0

5.0

12.0

R9
(7.0)
0.7
4.0
5.0
2.0
9.0
6.0
10.0
14.0
DNC
8.0
11.0

3.0

14.0
DNC

R10
(4.0)
0.7
2.0
3.0
6.0
8.0
5.0
14.0
DNC
11.0
9.0
10.0

7.0

12.0

R11

0.7

3.0

6.0

14.0

DNC

4.0

8.0

11.0

10.0

5.0

7.0

9.0

14.0
DNC



Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

www.epl.surf.ee
tonis.surf@gmail.com
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